Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.77
26.84
26.91
26.93
27.02
27.05
27.08
27.13
27.35
27.40
27.54
27.59
27.69
27.75
27.94
28.17
28.18
28.30
30.02
30.25
30.37
30.61
31.21
31.96
33.28

33.98

nA N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

536
532
528
526
521
519
518
515
502
500
492
489
484
481
471
460
459
453
380
371
367
358
338
315
279
262

Round

m m m I I

-n

I m I I I

Date

2511117
18/12/16
15/10/16
24/06/17
18/11/18
03/11/18
05/11/16
15/10/16
24/06/17
28/01/17
20/11/16
17/11/19
07/11/15
28/01/17
28/06/15
16/01/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
17/01/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
08/03/14
07/12/13

AC/nM4Nn

Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Mmcoenll Abiiann AAans

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Hatfield
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Guildford
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Surrey
Aylesbury
Watford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Acdaaba i,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o4.c
35.09
37.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.59
27.02
27.05
26.77
27.35
26.93
27.40
27.75
26.84
27.54
27.08
27.13
26.91
28.17
28.18
27.69
28.30
27.94
30.25
30.37
30.02
30.61
31.21
31.96
33.28
33.98
34.21
35.09
37.37

Copyright 2024

o0
238
197

WA Pts

489
521
519
536
502
526
500
481

492
518
515
528
460
459
484
453
471
371
367
380
358
338
315
279
262
256
238

197

F

Round

m M I

-n

VSTV
22/06/13
14/04/13

Date

17/11/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
2511117
24/06/17
24/06/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
08/03/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
22/06/13
14/04/13

WVIidXWEI AULULTITT IVIEEL
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Rylesuury
Bletchley

Surrey

Venue

Sheffield
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Hatfield
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Surrey
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Surrey

vvyculioe vist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



