Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.77	536	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
26.84	532	Н	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
26.91	528	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
26.93	526	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
27.02	521	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
27.05	519	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
27.08	518	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
27.13	515	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
27.35	502	F	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
27.40	500	F	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.54	492	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
27.59	489	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
27.69	484	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
27.75	481	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.94	471	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
28.17	460	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.18	459	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
28.30	453	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
30.02	380	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
30.25	371	F	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.37	367	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.61	358	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
31.21	338	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
31.96	315	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.28	279	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.98	262	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
ovright 202	24	E	05/10/10	Manual Automa Maat	Aulooburg	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

J4.2 I	200	г	03/10/13	waxwell Autonin weet	Ауневригу		Page 2 / 2
35.09	238	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
37.37	197	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.59	489	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
27.02	521	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
27.05	519	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.77	536	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.35	502	F	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
26.93	526	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
27.40	500	F	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.75	481	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.84	532	Н	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
27.54	492	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
27.08	518	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
27.13	515	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
26.91	528	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
28.17	460	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.18	459	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
27.69	484	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.30	453	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
27.94	471	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.25	371	F	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.37	367	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.02	380	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
30.61	358	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
31.21	338	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
31.96	315	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.28	279	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.98	262	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.21	256	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.09	238	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
37.37	197	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3